
06.01.26

Name Vorname Strasse PLZ Wohnort Tel. privat Handy Geschäft e-Mail

1 Anke Frank Allemannenstr.28 89601 Schelklingen 0173/6941105 neu frankanke0@gmail.com

Stökle Karin Schorndorfer Str.2 73262 Reichenbach 0176/47351309

Dittel Helmut u. Angelika Im Bildstöckle 27a 78239 Rielasingen 07731/51295 0157/30302862 grafangelika@freenet.de

2 Fehlberg Karsten u. Galgenberg 6 86381 Krumbach 08282/8827976 0170/8569463 neu karsten_fehlberg@web.de

Tina 0176/32692981 tina.schef@hotmail.de

3 Miller Heike Dorfstr. 30 89250 Senden 0176/78571782 Lilie.2007@hotmail.de

Miller Thomas 0170/3424600 tombrox0815@gmail.com

4 Gräfe Michael Dorfstr. 11 87746 Erkheim/Schlegelsberg 08336/813280 0171/8119140 gw-mike@gmx.de

Gräfe Gerlinde Dorfstr. 11 87746 Erkheim/Schlegelsberg 0170/7884166

5 Hannemann Jürgen Luizhauser Str.9 89160 Dornstadt/Scharenstetten 07336/5598

6 Laila laila.harant@kabelmail.de

7 Manfred manfred.harant@kabelmail.de

8 Hoffmann Bernd u. Angelika Dietenheimerstr. 19b 89257 Illertissen 07303/42747 0175/5250477 bernd.hoffmann43@gmx.de

9 Hornauer Franz  Ringstr. 4 86633 Neuburg 08431/1310 0171/7822150 franz.hornauer@t-online.de

Wojtzyk Anneliese Scharnhorststr. 35 89077 Ulm 0731/2079083

10 Hornauer Christian Ringstr. 2 86633 Neuburg 08431/539342 0175/2171696 christianhornauer@web.de

Knauer Joe 89257 Illertissen 07303/903568 0171/7759617 manupxx@aol.com

Wengler Evi 89257 Illertissen

12 Krug Christina Ulmerstr. 25 89269 Vöhringen 07306/5262 0176/78985856 neu 0731/9340116 Chrisundchris@alice.de

13 Sick  Manfred u. Sonja Merowingerstr. 11 89601 Schelklingen 07394/1405 0177/2177628 manfred.sick@t-online.de

14 Joachim 0172/8534717 joachim@swierzy.de

15 Petra 0160/96297019 petra@swierzy.de

16 Schmidt Roland  Adalbert-Stifter-Str. 23 73447 Oberkochen 0171/3267652 07364/208253 lolana.62@t-online.de

Tussinger Dieter u. Elfi Primelweg 3 78224 Singen 07731/22318 0172/6223963 dieter.tussinger@gmx.de

17 Wings

        Ehrenmitglieder   

17 Weidlich  Harry Parkallee 5 88480 Achstetten 07392/18858 0171/9382350    Harry.Weidlich@gmx.de

Heinzelmann Rudolf Lerchenfeld 4 89617 Untermarchtal 07393/4800 0171/6226800 0731/937228 Sigg.Uli@t-online.de

30 Ulmer Gold Winger

Szabadsag ter 8 7444 H-Osztopan

Harant

11

Swierzy

Franz Eugen Huber Str.17

0731/87781Neu-Ulm89231
0173/3050786 

0172/7689233
Fellhornweg 48
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Anke Frank 0173/6941105 neu

Dittel Helmut u. Angelika 07731/51295 0157/30302862 

Fehlberg Karsten 0170/8569463 neu

Fehlberg Tina 08282/8827976 0176/32692981

Miller Heike 0176/78571782

Miller Thomas 1703424600

Gräfe Michael 08336/813280 0171/8119140

Gräfe Gerlinde 0170/7884166

Hannemann Jürgen 07336/5598 0160/2859847

Harant Laila 0731/87781

Harant Manfred

Hoffmann Bernd u. Angelika 07303/42747 0175/5250477

Hornauer Franz 08431/1310 0171/7822150

Hornauer Christian 08431/539342 0175/2171696

Wojtzyk Anneliese 0731/2079083 0160/99690241

Knauer Joe 07303/903568 0171/7759617

Knauer Jessi 0152/37026852

Wengler Evi 0176/ 84771281

Krug Christina 07306/5262 0176/78985856

Sick Manfred u. Sonja 07394/1405 0177/2177628

Stöckle Karin 0176/47351309

Swierzy Joachim 08282/6099029 0172/8534717

Swierzy Petra 0160/96297019

Schmidt Roland  0171/3267652

Tussinger Dieter u. Elfi 07731/22318 0172/6223963

Weidlich Harry 07392/18858 0171/9382350    

Heinzelmann Rudolf 07393/4800 0171/6226800

0173/3050786 

0172/7689233



Anke Frank

Dittel Helmut u. Angelika

Fehlberg Karsten 

Fehlberg Tina

Miller Heike

Miller Thomas

Gräfe Michael

Gräfe Gerlinde

Hannemann Jürgen

Harant Laila

Harant Manfred

Heinzelmann Rudolf

Hoffmann Bernd u. Angelika

Hornauer/Wojtzyk Franz / Anneliese

Hornauer Christian

Knauer Joe

Krug Christina

Schmidt Roland  

Sick Manfred u. Sonja

Stöckle Karin

Swierzy Joachim 

Swierzy Petra

Tussinger Dieter u. Elfi

Wengler Evi

Weidlich Harry



Name Vorname Geburtstag

Anke Frank 15.07.1963

Dittel Helmut 19.06.1947

Dittel Angelika 06.01.1957

Fehlberg Karsten 09.05.1962

Fehlberg Tina 12.06.1962

Miller Heike 24.03.1970

Miller Thomas 24.03.1967

Gräfe Michael 09.03.1961

Gräfe Gerlinde 03.08.1959

Hannemann Jürgen 01.02.1968

Harant Manfred 03.08.1963

Harant Laila 22.10.1968

Heizelmann Rudolf 02.06.1960

Hoffmann Bernd 16.02.1943

Hoffmann Angelika 09.09.1960

Hornauer Christian 20.07.1979

Hornauer Franz 19.04.1956

Knauer Joe 15.01.1961

Knauer Jessi 21.04.2003

Krug Christina 13.05.1962

Schmidt Roland 03.09.1962

Sick Manfred 15.10.1952

Sick Sonja 01.04.1955

Stöckle Karin 16.07.1961

Swierzy Joachim 11.03.1953

Swierzy Petra 22.11.1960

Tussinger Dieter 15.09.1943

Tussinger Elfi 04.01.1950

Weidlich Harry 22.03.1943

Wengler Evi 25.11.1952

Wojtzyk Anneliese 01.01.1944


